
Halifax Provincial Court
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In Halifax Parking Ticket/Sot Court
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8921875

8952211

8942472

8928540

Case

BARNUEVO, JOHN ANTHONY

BEVERIDGE, BELINDA

GILLIS, JESSICA LYNN

ZULFIQAR, MOHAMMED SHAFAY

Name

691911-6

230772-5

482968-8

1025964-1

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    4.3

    1.2

    2.3

    3.5



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 21, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

09-OCT-2025 14:04
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8945628

8942182

8931188

8910160

8947868

8947869

8944979

8926517

8946944

8947845

8942177

8899991

8925314

Case

BROWN, KEITH NORMAN

CALNEN OF CANADA LTD

DAVIS, AIDAN MARK

DEVANDEEP KUMAR, NONE REI

FORSYTHE, MARTIN JEFFREY

FORSYTHE, MARTIN JEFFREY

LIU, TAO

LOMAX, BRIAN WILLIAM

MACINTYRE, JOHN WAYNE

POPAL, ZABIT

PURABIA, KETKIBEN BAKUL

SINGH, KARANDEEP

SUKHIJA, MILANPREET SINGH

Name

345130-7

338339-2

977432-1

1006985-1

998050-2

998050-2

1028298-1

432672-24

15755-4

1020624-1

1027916-1

1016957-1

1022157-1

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 144(5)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

LCA 87(1)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 177(9)

HPMB 13

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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